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Johnston Middle School XC Girls 2 miles

Walnut Ridge, Saylorville, IA

Sept. 8, 2009

warm and sunny

Results by Michael Franke

Boys results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Dowling Catholic         15    1    2    3    4    5    6   10   13:47        54

  2   Johnston                 78    8   15   17   18   20   24   33   15:30      1:17

  3   Waukee                   83    7   12   16   23   25   26   38   15:27      1:33

  4   Northview                98    9   13   14   28   34   37   39   15:43      1:57

  5   Ames                    134   21   22   27   29   35   36   40   16:12        52

  6   North Polk              167   19   30   31   43   44   46   50   16:56      2:23

  7   Southeast Polk          176   11   32   41   45   47   48   49   17:23      4:13

  8   Saydel                  252   42   51   52   53   54             19:50      3:15


Individuals


1. Dowling Catholic

    1  Karissa Schweizer           13:18  

    2  Abbie Vaughan               13:23  

    3  Jenny Lukasn                13:55  

    4  Addie Schumacher            14:05  

    5  Nicole Svendsen             14:11  

    6  Hannah Thomas               14:13  

   10  Angela Davis                14:56  

Time = 1:08:51     Places = 15


2. Johnston

    8  Lydia Sinclair              14:34  

   15  Ellie Wallace               15:35  

   17  Karli Killian               15:44  

   18  Madeline Taylor             15:48  

   20  Shelby Costello             15:50  

   24  Payton Thompson             16:03  

   33  Jordyn Kleve                16:36  

Time = 1:17:29     Places = 78


3. Waukee

    7  Jenny Brown                 14:32  

   12  Kayla Sabotin               14:58  

   16  Keely Smith                 15:43  

   23  Juliana Stahle              15:59  

   25  Taylor Hulsing              16:04  

   26  Taylor Gehring              16:05  

   38  Olivia Pronaska             17:04  

Time = 1:17:13     Places = 83


4. Northview

    9  Brienna Ross                14:49  

   13  Brianna Grenier             15:22  

   14  Erica Erdahl                15:22  

   28  Haley Kloberdanz            16:16  
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   34  Stefanie Jensen             16:46  

   37  Megan Hirsch                16:53  

   39  Hannah Syverson             17:06  

Time = 1:18:33     Places = 98


5. Ames

   21  Payton Boylston             15:56  

   22  Cassie Kramer               15:56  

   27  Zoe Pritchard               16:05  

   29  Caroline Marnin             16:17  

   35  Lily Brown                  16:47  

   36  Stella Maris Strohman       16:49  

   40  Kira Mann                   17:07  

Time = 1:21:00     Places = 134


6. North Polk

   19  Allison Vincent             15:49  

   30  Tessa Subra                 16:19  

   31  Madeline Miller             16:21  

   43  Vanessa Erikson             18:00  

   44  Erin Hammond                18:11  

   46  Amanda Schwab               18:50  

   50  Ohara Lesher                19:35  

Time = 1:24:38     Places = 167


7. Southeast Polk

   11  Logan Johnson               14:56  

   32  Courtney Neuendorf          16:21  

   41  Kalie Savage                17:40  

   45  Felicia Vlieger             18:47  

   47  Taylor Hawkins              19:09  

   48  Jennesa Brehm               19:33  

   49  Rachel Tinman               19:33  

Time = 1:26:51     Places = 176


8. Saydel

   42  Taylor Steinkamp            17:52  

   51  Emma Bowman                 19:52  

   52  Alexis Kuehl                19:52  

   53  Gabby Richards              20:30  

   54  Cheyenne Shoning            21:07  

Time = 1:39:10     Places = 252

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM


    1     1  Karissa Schweizer           13:18    Dowling Catholic

    2     2  Abbie Vaughan               13:23    Dowling Catholic

    3     3  Jenny Lukasn                13:55    Dowling Catholic

    4     4  Addie Schumacher            14:05    Dowling Catholic

    5     5  Nicole Svendsen             14:11    Dowling Catholic

    6     6  Hannah Thomas               14:13    Dowling Catholic

    7     7  Jenny Brown                 14:32    Waukee

    8     8  Lydia Sinclair              14:34    Johnston

    9     9  Brienna Ross                14:49    Northview

   10    10  Angela Davis                14:56    Dowling Catholic

   11    11  Logan Johnson               14:56    Southeast Polk

   12    12  Kayla Sabotin               14:58    Waukee

   13        Claire Turner               15:03    Dowling Catholic

   14    13  Brianna Grenier             15:22    Northview

   15    14  Erica Erdahl                15:22    Northview

   16        Claire Hartlieb             15:22    Dowling Catholic

   17        Emily Seibel                15:28    Dowling Catholic

   18    15  Ellie Wallace               15:35    Johnston
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   19    16  Keely Smith                 15:43    Waukee

   20    17  Karli Killian               15:44    Johnston

   21        Sarah Michaud               15:45    Dowling Catholic

   22    18  Madeline Taylor             15:48    Johnston

   23    19  Allison Vincent             15:49    North Polk

   24    20  Shelby Costello             15:50    Johnston

   25    21  Payton Boylston             15:56    Ames

   26    22  Cassie Kramer               15:56    Ames

   27        Ellen Sullivan              15:57    Dowling Catholic

   28    23  Juliana Stahle              15:59    Waukee

   29    24  Payton Thompson             16:03    Johnston

   30    25  Taylor Hulsing              16:04    Waukee

   31    26  Taylor Gehring              16:05    Waukee

   32    27  Zoe Pritchard               16:05    Ames

   33    28  Haley Kloberdanz            16:16    Northview

   34    29  Caroline Marnin             16:17    Ames

   35        Maddie Mclean               16:18    Dowling Catholic

   36    30  Tessa Subra                 16:19    North Polk

   37    31  Madeline Miller             16:21    North Polk

   38    32  Courtney Neuendorf          16:21    Southeast Polk

   39    33  Jordyn Kleve                16:36    Johnston

   40        Bailey Robinson             16:43    Johnston

   41    34  Stefanie Jensen             16:46    Northview

   42        Ellie Markman               16:47    Johnston

   43    35  Lily Brown                  16:47    Ames

   44    36  Stella Maris Strohman       16:49    Ames

   45        Abby Puk                    16:50    Johnston

   46        Brooke Stephens             16:50    Johnston

   47    37  Megan Hirsch                16:53    Northview

   48    38  Olivia Pronaska             17:04    Waukee

   49    39  Hannah Syverson             17:06    Northview

   50        Madison Flesch              17:07    Waukee

   51    40  Kira Mann                   17:07    Ames

   52        Hannah Mumm                 17:08    Ames

   53        Amanda Jensen               17:08    Johnston

   54        Ellen Espeland              17:08    Johnston

   55        Caroline Baum               17:08    Ames

   56        Shannon Beierschmitt        17:09    Johnston

   57        Brianna Handel              17:09    Johnston

   58        Jady Pohlson                17:12    Johnston

   59        Anna Ogilvie                17:12    Ames

   60        Kaite Bosch                 17:18    Northview

   61        Peri Benna                  17:20    Northview

   62        Kiley Spoth                 17:28    Northview

   63    41  Kalie Savage                17:40    Southeast Polk

   64        Olivia Mann                 17:46    Ames

   65        Kelanie Crosswait           17:49    Ames

   66    42  Taylor Steinkamp            17:52    Saydel

   67        Molly Sanders               17:57    Ames

   68        Courtney Mithelman          17:57    Johnston

   69    43  Vanessa Erikson             18:00    North Polk

   70        Kelsey Buttolph             18:02    Northview

   71        Missy Crow                  18:04    Waukee

   72        Cassidy Longnecker          18:06    Waukee

   73        Taylor Kilstrom             18:08    Johnston

   74    44  Erin Hammond                18:11    North Polk

   75        Emily Marrs                 18:21    Ames

   76        Kiley Kisling               18:23    Ames

   77        Emma Wall                   18:23    Northview

   78        Gabrielle Buck              18:28    Waukee

   79        Amy Keech                   18:29    Johnston

   80        Annie Rogers                18:30    Johnston

   81        Kelsey Caffrey              18:32    Johnston

   82        Clare Farrell               18:32    Johnston

   83        Danielle Christofferson     18:35    Northview
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   84        Kelsie Vertanen             18:35    Ames

   85        Claire Espeset              18:39    Ames

   86        Abby Gorsche                18:45    Johnston

   87    45  Felicia Vlieger             18:47    Southeast Polk

   88        Quinn Stiger                18:47    Johnston

   89        Alyssa Sporrer              18:47    Northview

   90        Shay Haverkamp              18:47    Ames

   91        Georgia Carroll             18:48    Johnston

   92    46  Amanda Schwab               18:50    North Polk

   93        Anna Rasmussen              18:55    Johnston

   94        Maddi Brandt                18:57    Northview

   95        Courtney Mull               19:01    Ames

   96        Caitlyn Marino              19:01    Waukee

   97        Tayla Genther               19:05    Johnston

   98        Mikayla Foster              19:06    Johnston

   99        Becca Star                  19:06    Johnston

  100        Ellen Bennet                19:07    Johnston

  101    47  Taylor Hawkins              19:09    Southeast Polk

  102        Sarah Kromminga             19:11    Johnston

  103        Carrie O'Connor-Walker      19:18    Ames

  104        Haley Jacobs                19:23    Northview

  105        Andrea Poppinga             19:31    Waukee

  106        Brooke Tesdall              19:31    Ames

  107    48  Jennesa Brehm               19:33    Southeast Polk

  108    49  Rachel Tinman               19:33    Southeast Polk

  109        Michaela Davis              19:34    Johnston

  110    50  Ohara Lesher                19:35    North Polk

  111        Emma Georgeff               19:36    Waukee

  112        Mille Varley                19:41    Johnston

  113        Brigette Biley              19:42    Johnston

  114        Sydney Maras                19:46    Johnston

  115        Jamie Coulson               19:48    Southeast Polk

  116    51  Emma Bowman                 19:52    Saydel

  117    52  Alexis Kuehl                19:52    Saydel

  118        Rachel Atkinson             19:55    Johnston

  119        Laura Schwartz              19:56    Johnston

  120        Kelly Cherrier              19:57    Johnston

  121        Rachel Lessard              19:58    Southeast Polk

  122        Madison Johannsen           20:00    Southeast Polk

  123        Kylie Krueger               20:00    Johnston

  124        Gabi Gaines                 20:12    Waukee

  125        Jessica Harvey              20:13    Ames

  126        Jamie Christensen           20:14    Ames

  127        Megan Bradley               20:19    Johnston

  128        Christine Simonsen          20:24    Southeast Polk

  129        Carissa Roberts             20:25    Ames

  130    53  Gabby Richards              20:30    Saydel

  131        Alena Peterson              20:31    Northview

  132        Olivia Jenkins              20:32    Johnston

  133        Courtney Schaffer           20:42    Southeast Polk

  134        Anna Bourke                 20:47    Ames

  135        Makenna Peterson            20:50    Ames

  136        Kaitlyn Barr                20:51    Ames

  137        Madison Gatliff             20:55    Waukee

  138        Alicia Orr                  20:58    Ames

  139        Ruby Boman                  20:59    Ames

  140        Hannah Bloch                21:00    Ames

  141        Carissa Bowie               21:00    Southeast Polk

  142        Sarah Blodgett              21:01    Southeast Polk

  143    54  Cheyenne Shoning            21:07    Saydel

  144        Sarah Bueno                 21:08    Waukee

  145        Rebecca Watters             21:15    Southeast Polk

  146        Skylar Wetzel               21:41    Northview

  147        Jasmine Beecham             21:43    Northview

  148        Dominique Wear              21:57    Southeast Polk
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  149        Sydney Hustedt              22:14    Ames

  150        Taylor Francis              22:35    Northview

  151        Christine Orlanes           22:37    Northview

  152        Olivia Pellegrino           23:49    Southeast Polk

  153        Lilly Keitges               24:17    Ames

  154        Allison Martin              24:39    Johnston

  155        Jenna King                  24:56    Ames

  156        Sydney Ginkens              25:01    Johnston

  157        Maggie Kelley               25:29    Waukee

  158        Alexis Kain                 25:31    Southeast Polk

  159        Hannah Lay                  25:34    Southeast Polk

  160        Keeley McEniry              26:01    Waukee

  161        Mariah Austin               26:16    Southeast Polk

  162        McKenzie Kasal              26:18    Southeast Polk

  163        Alexis Frisby               26:21    Southeast Polk

  164        Kimberly Britton            26:22    North Polk

  165        Haley Venema                27:02    Waukee

  166        Kaliana Villa               27:23    Southeast Polk

  167        Nettie Payne                27:35    Southeast Polk

  168        Emilea Jacobs               31:14    Southeast Polk

  169        Brook Scoval                31:42    Southeast Polk

  170        Blake Bauer                 31:43    Southeast Polk
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